WHITE
UL Recognized
File No. E191122
General Specifications (@ 25°C)    (UL 508)
SE
C
TI
O

5/16
Standard Part Numbers
Part Number Builder
129
13 14
1
5 8
4
129 10 11
13 14
1
5 86 7
42 3
3
2
1
4 5
10
9
8
76
14 TERMINAL SQUARE
BASE 4PDT (ON DELAY)
 8 TERMINAL SQUARE
BASE DPDT (ON DELAY)
Un R
0.8
(21)
1.0
(27)
Other mating sockets see Section 2: 70-782E14-1, 70-782D14-1,
70-461-1, 70-378-1, 70-379-1
(38)
1.5
(5.6)
0.2
1.1
(27)
3.1
(79)
(85)
3.3
(61)
2.4
0.74
(19)
(89.3)
3.5
A1
INPUT
A2
14 13
12
5
9
11
14
4 1
8
12